passion and appreciation of India’s linguistic and cultural heritage. 

The winner of the first, second and third prizes for both school and 

college category will be awarded with Cash prizes of ₹50,000 (Rupees 

Fifty Thousand), ₹30,000 (Rupees Thirty Thousand) and                         

₹25,000 (Rupees Twenty-Five Thousand) respectively along with 

citations. Special Prize winners will be felicitated with citations.  

The Hon’ble Governor of Tamil Nadu will felicitate the winners along 

with parents and the Principals of the Schools/Colleges with Cash Prizes 

and Citations during the Republic Day-2026 “At Home” celebration at